e
Y ¢

AOZT 4-3 0S8 TH - vPTTOC



Pos Part No. Description Quantity
1 492303 Armature 120V 1
2 492304 Field assembly 120V 1
3 457611 Switch 230 V 1
4 450270 Cable USA 1
5 437024 Cable grommet 1
6 439288 Cable clamp 1
7 228663 Raised-head screw 3,5 x 16 mm 2
8 485889 Motor housing 1
9 715176 Cover 1
10 715039 Rocker 1
11 228567 Raised-head screw 4,0 x 20 mm 20
12 200762 Spring disc 1
13 455589 Motor cover 1
14 612012 Coil shell 1
16 228651 Cylinder pin 1
17 715030 Support 1
18 715033 Torsion spring 1
20 451178 Flexible lead 120V 1
23 205137 Electronic 110V 1
24 488916 Brush holder (Paar) 110-120V 1
25 443331 Plug-in bracket 2
26 219031 Raised-head screw 3,5 x 10 mm 2
27 715166 Ring 2
28 200577 Washer 5,3 mm 2
29 476787 Raised-head screw 2
30 228689 Hexagon nut M6 1
31 10019345 Cam 1
32 715055 Head piece 1
33 715037 Washer 1
34 715054 Clamping ring 1
35 715051 Cover 1
36 715052 Grip 1
37 715029 Pressure spring 1
38 715022 Neoprene seal 1
39 487656 Adjusting table 1
40 400040 Cheese head screw 1
41 213646 Tooth ring 1
42 715038 Pressure spring 1
43 228656 Circlip 1
44 715020 Torsion spring 1
45 715049 Pusher 1
46 715048 Hood 1
47 200685 Cheese head screw M6 x 16 1
48 402935 Washer 1
49 715036 Clamping flange 1
50 715015 Planing shaft 1
51 202930 Snap ring 1
52 788849 Needle bearing 1




53 229597 Circlip 1
54 715027 Pressure spring 1
55 715050 Cap 1
56 715021 Bolt 1
57 400583 Ball bearing 1
58 209608 Snap ring 2
59 715034 Tooth disc 1
60 228689 Hexagon nut M6 1
61 714043 Toothed belt 1
62 476787 Raised-head screw 1
63 455585 Gear cover 1
64 772997 Hexagon nut M6 1
65 715035 Tooth disc 1
66 789575 Ball bearing 1
67 487655 Bearing flange 1
68 428817 Shim ring 2
69 715024 Fan 1
70 451175 Air guide washer 1
71 228707 Raised-head screw 4 x 50 mm 1
72 228559 Ball bearing 1
73 438613 Bearing ring 1
74 --- See catalogue 1
75 715102 Threaded pin M4 x 8 1
76 228566 Square nut M6 1
77 200052 O-ring 1
78 10019349 Rebate stop 1
79 436195 Rotary knob 1
80 436420 Rotary knob M6 x 28 1
81 715156 Slip piece 1
82 200052 O-ring 1
83 715056 Stop 1
84 439803 Pin key 1
85 202752 Screwdriver 1




